
Selettiva Centro Sud Rd 3 125 - Qualifiche Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 110 PUCCINELLI M. - KTM 1:51.721
Miglior T.

1 2:13.276 16:52:24.173

2 1:55.617 16:54:19.790

3 2:25.650 16:56:45.440

4 1:54.757 16:58:40.197

5 2:22.931 17:01:03.128

6 1:53.151 17:02:56.279

7 2:22.955 17:05:19.234

8 1:52.188 17:07:11.422

9 2:22.000 17:09:33.422

10 1:51.721 17:11:25.143

 Po. 2 - # 19 ZANOTTI A. - KTM + 00.873
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.335 16:52:32.081

2 1:54.616 16:54:26.697

3 1:54.795 16:56:21.492

4 1:54.129 16:58:15.621

5 4:29.816 17:02:45.437

6 1:58.651 17:04:44.088

7 1:53.016 17:06:37.104

8 1:53.575 17:08:30.679

9 1:52.594 17:10:23.273

 Po. 3 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - KTM + 05.685
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.960 16:54:01.473

2 1:59.919 16:56:01.392

3 2:22.526 16:58:23.918

4 2:00.176 17:00:24.094

5 2:00.109 17:02:24.203

6 2:21.378 17:04:45.581

7 1:57.631 17:06:43.212

8 1:57.406 17:08:40.618

9 3:49.497 17:12:30.115

 Po. 4 - # 74 VALERI A. - KTM + 06.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.756 16:53:54.811

2 2:01.012 16:55:55.823

3 2:10.262 16:58:06.085

4 3:49.203 17:01:55.288

5 1:59.532 17:03:54.820

6 2:08.683 17:06:03.503

7 1:58.529 17:08:02.032

8 2:17.303 17:10:19.335

 Po. 5 - # 122 CIABATTI L. - Yamaha + 07.035
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.545 16:52:38.113

2 2:00.599 16:54:38.712

3 2:11.686 16:56:50.398

4 1:59.251 16:58:49.649

5 2:17.388 17:01:07.037

6 1:59.413 17:03:06.450

7 2:19.473 17:05:25.923

8 1:58.756 17:07:24.679

9 2:36.646 17:10:01.325

10 2:14.511 17:12:15.836

 Po. 6 - # 114 FOLLI N. - KTM + 07.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.183 16:52:33.463

2 2:01.269 16:54:34.732

3 2:00.457 16:56:35.189

4 2:21.414 16:58:56.603

5 1:59.572 17:00:56.175

6 1:59.000 17:02:55.175

7 3:23.129 17:06:18.304

8 1:59.551 17:08:17.855

9 1:59.439 17:10:17.294

 Po. 7 - # 119 PALANCA G. - TM + 07.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.633 16:52:39.404

2 2:02.171 16:54:41.575

3 2:18.557 16:57:00.132

4 3:09.885 17:00:10.017

5 2:00.661 17:02:10.678

6 1:59.590 17:04:10.268

7 2:20.714 17:06:30.982

8 1:59.699 17:08:30.681

9 2:07.988 17:10:38.669

 Po. 8 - # 25 DEL COCO M. - Husqvarna + 07.880
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.271 16:52:35.900

2 1:59.601 16:54:35.501

3 2:00.486 16:56:35.987

4 2:00.923 16:58:36.910

5 2:28.362 17:01:05.272

6 2:00.499 17:03:05.771

7 2:00.366 17:05:06.137

8 2:18.016 17:07:24.153

9 2:00.488 17:09:24.641

10 2:24.168 17:11:48.809

 Po. 9 - # 433 BORROZZINO G. - Husqvarna + 09.133
Diff. Primo

1 3:24.182 16:54:03.482

2 2:02.244 16:56:05.726

3 2:26.330 16:58:32.056

4 2:03.200 17:00:35.256

5 2:34.556 17:03:09.812

6 3:23.660 17:06:33.472

7 2:00.854 17:08:34.326

8 2:36.467 17:11:10.793

Fastest lap: 1:51.721 
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 Po. 10 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna + 09.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.730 16:52:39.875

2 2:04.392 16:54:44.267

3 2:16.568 16:57:00.835

4 2:02.194 16:59:03.029

5 2:13.695 17:01:16.724

6 2:01.695 17:03:18.419

7 2:16.665 17:05:35.084

8 2:02.352 17:07:37.436

 Po. 11 - # 150 CREPALDI D. - KTM + 10.080
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.919 16:53:32.561

2 2:28.929 16:56:01.490

3 2:02.314 16:58:03.804

4 4:45.985 17:02:49.789

5 2:02.365 17:04:52.154

6 4:42.584 17:09:34.738

7 2:01.801 17:11:36.539

 Po. 12 - # 450 FOSSI A. - Yamaha + 11.663
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.268 16:52:53.793

2 2:07.142 16:55:00.935

3 2:35.231 16:57:36.166

4 2:04.505 16:59:40.671

5 3:56.381 17:03:37.052

6 2:04.661 17:05:41.713

7 3:12.714 17:08:54.427

8 2:03.384 17:10:57.811

 Po. 13 - # 13 DE SARLO A. - Husqvarna + 11.761
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.942 16:53:05.810

2 2:07.116 16:55:12.926

3 2:06.012 16:57:18.938

4 4:18.652 17:01:37.590

5 2:12.966 17:03:50.556

6 2:03.482 17:05:54.038

 Po. 14 - # 84 CARLETTI E. - KTM + 12.270
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.239 16:53:50.388

2 2:05.223 16:55:55.611

3 2:03.991 16:57:59.602

4 2:27.334 17:00:26.936

5 2:57.394 17:03:24.330

6 2:05.132 17:05:29.462

7 2:04.360 17:07:33.822

8 2:53.311 17:10:27.133

 Po. 15 - # 913 CALUGI D. - KTM + 12.333
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.966 16:53:06.908

2 2:07.154 16:55:14.062

3 2:06.493 16:57:20.555

4 2:18.282 16:59:38.837

5 2:04.054 17:01:42.891

6 2:21.945 17:04:04.836

7 2:06.345 17:06:11.181

8 2:20.540 17:08:31.721

9 2:09.513 17:10:41.234

 Po. 16 - # 719 PARIS L. - KTM + 12.754
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.990 16:52:40.632

2 2:08.471 16:54:49.103

3 2:07.584 16:56:56.687

4 5:15.131 17:02:11.818

5 2:05.280 17:04:17.098

6 2:06.187 17:06:23.285

7 2:50.165 17:09:13.450

8 2:04.475 17:11:17.925

 Po. 17 - # 190 MELANDRI P. - Yamaha + 13.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.012 16:52:43.995

2 2:09.998 16:54:53.993

3 2:44.586 16:57:38.579

4 2:05.212 16:59:43.791

5 4:25.390 17:04:09.181

6 2:05.821 17:06:15.002

7 2:22.562 17:08:37.564

8 2:05.243 17:10:42.807

 Po. 18 - # 184 PAGLIALUNGA N. - Husqvarna + 13.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.560 16:53:27.370

2 2:09.898 16:55:37.268

3 2:08.586 16:57:45.854

4 2:28.574 17:00:14.428

5 2:05.533 17:02:19.961

6 2:49.901 17:05:09.862

7 2:46.528 17:07:56.390

8 2:07.655 17:10:04.045

9 2:07.100 17:12:11.145

 Po. 19 - # 385 DEL DUCA S. - Yamaha + 14.613
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.402 16:53:08.261

2 2:09.206 16:55:17.467

3 2:07.743 16:57:25.210

4 3:10.166 17:00:35.376

5 2:17.964 17:02:53.340

6 2:06.334 17:04:59.674

7 2:07.892 17:07:07.566

8 2:31.741 17:09:39.307

9 2:18.885 17:11:58.192

Fastest lap: 1:51.721 
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 Po. 20 - # 130 DICAROLO V. - Husqvarna + 15.844
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.233 16:52:46.560

2 2:08.389 16:54:54.949

3 2:18.851 16:57:13.800

4 2:16.885 16:59:30.685

5 2:48.271 17:02:18.956

6 2:07.973 17:04:26.929

7 2:07.621 17:06:34.550

8 2:40.188 17:09:14.738

9 2:07.565 17:11:22.303

 Po. 21 - # 830 SCAVO M. - KTM + 16.040
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.618 16:53:34.668

2 2:10.731 16:55:45.399

3 2:22.274 16:58:07.673

4 2:07.761 17:00:15.434

5 2:26.131 17:02:41.565

6 2:17.294 17:04:58.859

7 2:27.946 17:07:26.805

8 2:17.379 17:09:44.184

9 2:22.496 17:12:06.680

 Po. 22 - # 413 TRIMARCHI N. - Husqvarna + 16.687
Diff. Primo

1 3:36.485 16:54:13.323

2 2:11.129 16:56:24.452

3 2:11.485 16:58:35.937

4 2:11.544 17:00:47.481

5 4:43.673 17:05:31.154

6 2:08.408 17:07:39.562

7 2:09.829 17:09:49.391

8 3:12.654 17:13:02.045

 Po. 23 - # 113 ROCCI L. - Yamaha + 17.173
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.790 16:53:00.732

2 2:13.159 16:55:13.891

3 2:29.497 16:57:43.388

4 2:10.440 16:59:53.828

5 2:30.723 17:02:24.551

6 2:09.614 17:04:34.165

7 2:56.735 17:07:30.900

8 2:08.894 17:09:39.794

9 2:31.430 17:12:11.224

 Po. 24 - # 156 GARGIULO L. - KTM + 17.206
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.070 16:52:42.121

2 2:11.344 16:54:53.465

3 2:23.682 16:57:17.147

4 2:10.919 16:59:28.066

5 3:08.913 17:02:36.979

6 2:11.361 17:04:48.340

7 2:55.062 17:07:43.402

8 2:08.927 17:09:52.329

Fastest lap: 1:51.721 
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